
LOT 115
IN OR 1860/1050
THE HIDEAWAY #2 PB 7/233

VALENTEEN THOMAS W III
86323 FORTUNE DR
YULEE, FL 32097

42-2N-27-4370-0115-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4071.00

05/17/2022 NW

05/17/2022 NWA 0.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
4

251,686
2,717
50,000

304,403
102,800
201,603

HX HB 50,000
151,603
304,403

0

261,561

1860/1050 5/28/2013 WD Q I 02 182,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SEDA CONSTRUCTION COM

VALENTEEN THOMAS W 

1666/0616 1/28/2010 WD U V 30 2,491,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HIDEAWAY DEVELOPMENT 

SEDA CONSTRUCTION C

2023
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF

SALES DATA

BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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NCON VALUE
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GROSS
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N
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L
N
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C1226700 CO ISSUED 0 05/01/2013

E1325739 ELEC OTHER 0 01/01/2013

P1316341 NEW CONSTR 0 01/01/2013

B1226700 NEW CONSTR 248,699 12/01/2012

2015HX Base Yr

86323 FORTUNE DR, YULEE

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0100 01 2,430 119.5502 107.89 262,173 2013 2013 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2015 Heated Area: 2127

BAS 2,127 100 2,127 220,303

FGR 462 55 254 26,308

FOP 36 30 11 1,140

FOP 128 30 38 3,936

2,753 2,430 251,686

BAS=[YR=2013]  W16 FOP=[YR=2013]  N8 W16 S8 E16 $ W34 S48 E10
FOP=[YR=2013]  S4 E9 N4 W9 $ E19 FGR=[YR=2013]  S9 E21 N24 W7
S3 W14 S12 $ N12 E14 N3 E7 N33 $.

BAS
2013

16
34

48

10
19

12

14
3

7

33

FOP
2013

8

16

8

16

FOP
2013

4

9

49

FGR
2013

9

21

24

7
3

14

12

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 550.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2013 2013 3 95 2,717

2,717

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


